Division | Men’s Outdoor Track and Field All-Time Records

100-Meters
200-Meters
400-Meters
800-Meters
1500-Meters
5000-Meters
10,000-Meters

110 Meter Hurdles
400 Meter Hurdles
3000 Steeplechase
4x 100 Meter Relay
4 x 400 Meter Relay
4 x 800 Meter Relay
High Jump

Long Jump

Pole Vault

Discus Throw
Hammer Throw
Shot Put

Javelin Throw
Triple Jump
Decathlon

9.96

20.08

44.27

1:45.15

3:37.62
13:53.61
28:35.0

13.32

48.00

8:38.4

38.86

3:01.32

7:19.24

2.26m (7'5%”)
8.20m (26’11”)
5.49m (18’)
64.22m (210'9”)
69.30m (227’ 4 4”)
21.35m (70" 4”)
76.29m (250°4”)
17.92m (58'9 5" )
7,617 pts.

*Information from NJCAA and USTFCCCA

Tim Montgomery
Aaron Armstrong
Antonio Petigrew
Boaz Lalang

Boaz Lalang
Gilbert Kigen
Mark Roberts
Ryan Braithwaite
Samuel Matete,
Solomon Chebor

Eric Taylor-Perry
Vernon George
Dason Phelps
Andy Kokhanovskiy
Branislav Danis
Ron Semkiw
Markim Felix
James Beckford
Maurice Smith

Blinn College, Texas
Barton County CC, Kan.
Miami-Dade CC, Florida
Rend Lake (ILL.)

Rend Lake (ILL.)

Central Arizona College
Central Arizona College
Barton County CC, Kan.
Blinn College, Texas
Essex County College, NJ
Odessa College, Texas
South Plains College, TX
Blinn College, Texas
Blinn College, Texas
Odessa CC, Texas
Paradise Valley CC, Ariz.
Blinn College, Texas
Central Arizona College
Mesa Community College, AZ
South Plains College, TX
Blinn College, Texas
Central Arizona College

1994
1999
1989
2008
2008
2017
1987
2009
1990
1979
1987
2012
1992
1991
1985
2000
1995
2007
1974
2018
1995
2001



